
Saturday, December 7, 2013
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.62    26 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Solei       30.10                0      0      0      0     30.10   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.23    22 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22020   C-ya        30.57                0      0      0      0     30.57   1 Qualified
       22010   Paddy       30.58                0      0      0      0     30.58   2 Qualified
       22024   Bizi        30.61                0      0      0      0     30.61   3 Qualified
       22013   Frenzy      31.01                0      0      0      0     31.01   4 Qualified
       22003   Bobbi       31.46                0      0      0      0     31.46   5 Qualified
       22030   Rant        33.86                0      0      0      0     33.86   6 Qualified
       22018   Wink        30.26                0      1      0      0     35.26   7 Qualified
       22021   Pippin      35.61                0      0      0      0     35.61   8 Qualified
       22028   Decker      32.46                0      1      0      0     37.46   9 Qualified
       22016   Boogie      32.71                0      1      0      0     37.71   10 Qualified
       22025   Rogue       46.51                0      0      0      0     46.51    
       22031   Blitz       49.06                0      0      0      0     49.06    
       22005   Riot        45.63                0      3      0      0     60.63    
       22026   Lyric       34.38                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Dixie       35.87                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Bailey      43.58                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Johnnie     Absent  
       22009   Kate        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.31    16 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Bliss       29.85                0      0      0      0     29.85   1 Qualified
       16001   Graffiti    35.81                0      0      0      0     35.81   2 Qualified
       16007   Edge        38.31                0      0      0      0     38.31   3
       16005   Valkyrie    46.40                0      0      0      0     46.40   4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Sunday, December 8, 2013
    Steeplechase Finals

16 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Bliss       26.56                0      0      0      0     26.56   1
       16001   Graffiti    26.70                0      0      0      0     26.70   2
       16005   Valkyrie    38.28                0      0      0      0     38.28   3
       16007   Edge        Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22024   Bizi        25.99                0      0      0      0     25.99   1
       22021   Pippin      30.11                0      0      0      0     30.11   2
       22013   Frenzy      25.39                0      1      0      0     30.39   3
       22020   C-ya        26.32                0      1      0      0     31.32   4
       22003   Bobbi       28.11                0      1      0      0     33.11   5
       22028   Decker      36.03                0      0      0      0     36.03   6
       22018   Wink        26.12                0      2      0      0     36.12   7
       22016   Boogie      29.14                0      2      0      0     39.14   8
       22030   Rant        32.25                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Paddy       34.72                0      0      0      1     Elim  

26 inch  Judge: Frank Holik
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Solei       26.90                0      0      0      0     26.90   1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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